


TRY Scorers

Leading Scorers # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Tepuke Simon Men/Mixed 17 6 11
Samani Allan Moffat Men/Mixed 14 14
Suri Elison Junior Men/Mixed 10 10
Galo Solomen Felix Men 8 8
Saru Chris Meqi Men 8 8

Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Aefi Jeal Women 1 1
Atikake Harry Men 1 1
Bangesunga Atikake Harry Men 6 3 3
Berry Paul Men 2 1 1
Berry Richard Men 2 1 1
Dagi Clement Losa Men 3 3
Ehamana Anika Women 1 1
Galo Solomen Felix Men 8 8
Haununu Peter Men 2 1 1
Iiala Hudson Men 6 3 3
Kaitu'u Becky Vaigogo Women 1 1
Kaitu'u Don Men 1 1
Kaobata Alice Women 1 1
Kiteika Miurrie Women 1 1
Manuopangai Anna Women 1 1
Mcsasa'i Meck Men/Mixed 3 3
Ne'E Franco Men 2 1 1
Nunua Joy Women 1 1
Pituvaka Margaret Inda Women 1 1
Puia Ella Mixed 1 1
Ratu Albert Men 3 3
Ratu Duddley Men 4 4
Samani Allan Moffat Men/Mixed 14 14
Saru Chris Meqi Men 8 8
Siama John Men/Mixed 6 6
Sikwa'ae Brian McDonald Men 4 4
Suri Elison Junior Men/Mixed 10 10
Teaheniu Castro Men/Mixed 3 3
Teika Jenina Women/Mixed 2 2
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Surname First Division # World Tests Europe South OIM
Cup Pacific

Teobasi Bobby Men 2 1 1
Tepuke Simon Men/Mixed 17 6 11
Toramo David Men 2 1 1
Tuhanuku Taiusi Women 1 1
Tupaika John Men 1 1
Wale Masikwai Men 5 5
Yee shane Mixed 1 1
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Solomon Islands World Cup
Try Scorers

1999 - Opens and Masters World Cups - Sydney, Australia

Surname First Division 99 #

Aefi Jeal Women 1 1
Ehamana Anika Women 1 1
Pituvaka Margaret Inda Women 1 1
Kaobata Alice Women 1 1
Manuopangai Anna Women 1 1
Nunua Joy Women 1 1
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SOLOMON ISLANDS

2007 - South Pacific Games - Apia, Samoa
2008 - South pacific games - Port Moresby, PNG
2019 - South Pacific Games - Faleata, Samoa

Leading Scorers Div, # 2007 2015 2019

Samani Allan Moffat Men/Mixed 14 7 7
Tepuke Simon Men/Mixed 11 6 2 3
Suri Elison Junior Men/Mixed 10 7 3
Galo Solomen Felix Men 8 8
Saru Chris Meqi Men 8 8
Siama John Men/Mixed 6 2 4

Last Name First Name Div, # 2007 2015 2019

Atikake Harry Men 1 1
Bangesunga Atikake Harry Men 3 3
Berry Paul Men 1 1
Berry Richard Men 1 1
Dagi Clement Losa Men 3 3
Galo Solomen Felix Men 8 8
Haununu Peter Men 1 1
Iiala Hudson Men 3 3
Kaitu'u Becky Vaigogo Women 1 1
Kaitu'u Don Men 1 1
Kiteika Miurrie Women 1 1
Mcsasa'i Meck Men/Mixed 3 3
Ne'E Franco Men 1 1
Puia Ella Mixed 1 1
Ratu Albert Men 3 3
Ratu Duddley Men 4 4
Samani Allan Moffat Men/Mixed 14 7 7
Saru Chris Meqi Men 8 8
Siama John Men/Mixed 6 2 4
Sikwa'ae Brian McDonald Men 4 4
Suri Elison Junior Men/Mixed 10 7 3
Teaheniu Castro Men/Mixed 3 3
Teika Jenina Women/Mixed 2 2
Teobasi Bobby Men 1 1
Tepuke Simon Men/Mixed 11 6 2 3
Toramo David Men 1 1
Tuhanuku Taiusi Women 1 1
Tupaika John Men 1 1
Wale Masikwai Men 5 5
Yee shane Mixed 1 1
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